Graduation

Address

DOB /NCAA ID:
Height/Weight
URL:

Email
Home Phone
Cell Phone

Parents
Phone/E-mail

Academic

Soccer Accomplishments:
High School:

Club:

GEORGIA UNITED SOCCER ALLIANCE

GA 93 ODP National Champion

Centennial High School Varsity

2012

210 Courtyard Place
Alpharetta, GA 30022

8/11/93
6’ 17/165 lbs

www.alpharettasports.com/ConnorDavis

ID# 1007176370

Connor29@bellsouth.net
770.993.9151
404.895.2670

Jack & Shan Davis
404.915.7992/ Jack.Davis@xerox.com
404.394.9144/ davisjq@bellsouth.net

GPA:3.83/4.0 SAT: 2000
National Honors Society

AP and Honors Classes

Spanish National Honor Society
Talented and Gifted Program

ODP National Champion 2010, ODP Region Camp 2009
GA High School Region Champion 2009 & 2010

GA High School State Finalists 2009 / Semi-Finalist 2010
High School All Region Team - 2011

High School Team MVP - 2011

High School Team Offensive MVP - 2011

State Semi-Finalist 2011

Southeast College Showcase - Champions 2011

Disney Soccer Showcase Champion 2007 & 2010

IMG Cup - Champions 2010

Norcross Nike Cup - Champions 2010

CASL Showcase - 2nd Place 2010

CESA Classic - Finalist 2010

Atlanta Cup - Finalist 2010

Defensive MVP- Clemson University Elite II Camp 2010
R3PL Alpharetta Ambush 2008-2010 Team Captain 2005-2010
GA State Finalists 2008

Super-Y Region Champion 2008



www.alpharettasports.com/ConnorDavis
mailto:Connor29@bellsouth.net
mailto:Davis@xerox.com
mailto:davisjq@bellsouth.net

GEORGIA UNITED SOCCER ALLIANCE

GA 93 ODP National Champion

Centennial High School Varsity

#29 Connor Davis Defense / Center-back*, RB, LB, CDM

Club Coach
Technical Director
ODP Coach

Club Coach/DOC
Super-Y Coach

High School Team
HS Coach/AD

Ray Tomlin - GUSA
404-667-8913 / R.Tomlin2003@comcast.net
Tony Annan - GUSA

770-840-9286 / Tony.Annan@nsafury.org
Iggy Moleka

678-520-0688 / IggyMoleka@gmail.com
David Eristavi — Alpharetta Ambush
678-492-4184 / luba07@bellsouth.net

Ben Parks-Alpharetta United

678-849-4425 / BenParksscobbfc@yahoo.com
Centennial High School (Started every game as freshman and sophomore #2)
Phil Thomas
404.394.0602/ Thomasp4@fulton.k12.ga.us
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